Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

ASSA Albemarle Sprint

Overall

Albemarle Plantation and Elizabeth City, NC

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Lift Ticket

Go With The
Flo

KNOT SO
FAST

Big Juan
Felicity
Never
Enough
Our Time

Sweet
Thang

To Many
Captains

Time
Machine

KUMBAYA

Mahogany

Class Sail
Number

33911

44

31284

15325
3311

31

36
61600

356

331

35

223

Club

EYC

CYC

PRYC

PRYC
PRYC

EYC

PRYC
EYC

PRYC

EYC

RIYC

PRYC

HelmName

Ken
Attkisson

Greg
Florence

Scott
Vickery

David Fynn

David
Darley

Taylor Ward

Tim Askew

George
Lewis

Louis
Ruggeri

Michael
Burke

Ethan
Atkinson

Tom Harrell

PHRF

135

153

124

141
209

192

159
270

171

186

156

243

Saturday, Sunday, Total Nett
Race 1 Race 2

April 26, April 27,

2025 09:00 2925 09:00

5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0
1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0
4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
3.0 5.0 8.0 8.0
11.0 2.0 13.0 13.0
9.0 4.0 13.0 13.0
6.0 7.0 13.0 13.0
2.0 13.0 DNF 15.0 15.0
8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0
7.0 10.0 17.0 17.0
10.0 9.0 19.0 19.0
12.0 13.0 DNS 25.0 25.0





