## **ASSA Albemarle Sprint**

## Albemarle Plantation and Elizabeth City, NC

## Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Name	Class	Sail Number	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Saturday, Race 1 April 26, 2025 09:00	Sunday, Race 2 April 27, 2925 09:00	Total	Nett
1st	Lift Ticket		33911	EYC	Ken Attkisson	135	5.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	Go With The Flo		44	CYC	Greg Florence	153	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	KNOT SO FAST		31284	PRYC	Scott Vickery	124	4.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
4th	Big Juan		15325	PRYC	David Fynn	141	3.0	5.0	8.0	8.0
5th	Felicity		3311	PRYC	David Darley	209	11.0	2.0	13.0	13.0
6th	Never Enough		31	EYC	Taylor Ward	192	9.0	4.0	13.0	13.0
7th	Our Time		36	PRYC	Tim Askew	159	6.0	7.0	13.0	13.0
8th	Sweet Thang		61600	EYC	George Lewis	270	2.0	13.0 DNF	15.0	15.0
9th	To Many Captains		356	PRYC	Louis Ruggeri	171	8.0	8.0	16.0	16.0
10th	Time Machine		331	EYC	Michael Burke	186	7.0	10.0	17.0	17.0
11th	KUMBAYA		35	RIYC	Ethan Atkinson	156	10.0	9.0	19.0	19.0
12th	Mahogany		223	PRYC	Tom Harrell	243	12.0	13.0 DNS	25.0	25.0